International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
Italy
Netherlands
Austria

Poland

Czech Republic
Germany
Serbia

Sweden

France

Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Kefallinia Airport "Anna Pollatou”

June 2023

ol

2
= Gaport

Arr - Dep

574
113
49
56
31
35
26
18
8

Remaining Countries*

21
67
998

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving

46,876
8,288
2,657
2,716
2,326
2,388
2,009

866
701
567
2,476
71,870

Departing

44,876
5,764
2,541
2,189
2,246
1,775
2,079

593
489
550
1,663
64,765

Transit
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