## International Traffic Report



## Kefallinia Airport "Anna Pollatou"

Reporting Period: June 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	574	46,876	44,876	-
Italy	113	8,288	5,764	1
Netherlands	49	2,657	2,541	1,970
Austria	56	2,716	2,189	-
Poland	31	2,326	2,246	-
Czech Republic	35	2,388	1,775	-
Germany	26	2,009	2,079	-
Serbia	18	866	593	122
Sweden	8	701	489	-
France	21	567	550	1,141
Remaining Countries*	67	2,476	1,663	220
Total	998	71,870	64,765	3,454

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

\*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers